Boys

Gylingvase SLSC
Portreath SLSC
Polzeath SLSC
Lusty SLSC
Holywell Bay SLSC
St Ives SLSC
Newquay SLSC
Bude SLSC
Crantock SLSC
Hayle SLSC
Perranporth SLSC
St Agnes SLSC
Watergate Bay SLSC
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Registered Charily Mo, 1032090

Surf Life Saving Cornwall Youth Stillwater 2019
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Carn Breas Swimming Pool 30th March 2019

Overall Aggregates

Girls Total
Gylingvase SLSC 314 Gylingvase SLSC
St Ives SLSC 266 St Ives SLSC
Portreath SLSC 152 Portreath SLSC
Polzeath SLSC 69 Polzeath SLSC
Holywell Bay SLSC 24 Holywell Bay SLSC
Newquay SLSC 20 Lusty SLSC

Lusty SLSC 6 Newquay SLSC
Bude SLSC 0 Bude SLSC
Crantock SLSC 0 Crantock SLSC
Hayle SLSC 0 Hayle SLSC
Perranporth SLSC 0 Perranporth SLSC
St Agnes SLSC 0 St Agnes SLSC
Watergate Bay SLSC 0 Watergate Bay SLSC
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 GY23 65.78 Rosie Boulton u19 GY 1 10 PTO1 60.06 Steven Lewis u19 PT
2 8 SI11 73.60 Zara Elliott u19 sl 2 8 GY24 61.72  Ben Norton ul9 Gy
3 6 3 6
4 5 4 5
5 4 5 4
6 3 6 3
7 2 7 2
8 1 8 1
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 PTO7 66.97 Caja Rodda ul7 PT 1 10 GY17 56.78 Thomas Trebilcock ui7 Gy
2 8 SI10 68.47 Chatlotte Bell U1z sli 2 7 GY20 60.31  Finn Dungavel ul7 GY
3 6 NQO1 69.97 olivia cooke Ul7 NQ 2 7 GY22 60.31 Sam Norton ul7 GY
4 5 GY14 70.13 Kezia Elliott ul7 GY 4 5 GY16 63.06 Mikey Pond ul7 Gy
5 4 SI09 70.34  Molly Haines uiz sl 5 4 GY21 64.54  Mace Dickinson Uiz Gy
6 3 GY13 70.52  Georgia Hawkins ul7 GY 6 3 PTO9 69.93  Harry Larkins Uiz PT
7 2 GY15 74.12  Freya Hocking ul7 GY 7 2 PTO6 69.99  Piran Phillips uiz PT
8 1 SI108 74.40 Lilly Hardy U1z Ssli 8 1 PTO8 70.10 Darragh Boyd Uiz PT
9 PTO4 74.97 Olivia Stewart uil7 PT 9 LU1 70.40 JaylJones ul7 LU
10 PTO3 77.25 Chantelle Buttle ul7 PT 10 PT10 71.63 Morgan Larkins Uiz PT
11 PTO5 79.75 Samantha Owen Uiz PT 11 GY19 73.00 Luke Downing Uiz Gy
12 12 PT11 87.28 Matt Blewett ul7 PT
13 13 Pz19 91.47 Lowen Diplock ui7 Pz
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Girls 14/15yrs Obstacle Race

Place
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Points
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Code
GYO05
SI13
GYO08
GY06
Pz01
GY04
Si14
SI112
PT14
Pz06
Pz02
Pz03
SI16
Pz04
GY07
HBO7
PT28
PT16
PT13
HBOS5
SI15
PT18
PT15
HBO6
PZ05
WGl
LU10
LU6
LUS
LU7
LU9
LU8
WG2
HBO8

Time
67.70
68.78
69.48
70.89
70.90
71.16
71.44
73.15
73.63
76.06
76.12
76.38
77.78
77.94
78.05
79.37
80.06
81.00
81.59
82.38
82.47
82.63
83.75
83.78
87.34
89.25
96.72
97.69
97.93
98.15
99.75
101.07
101.22
102.50

Name

Anya Hocking
Rosie Edwards
Nia Bailey-Jones
Ellie Doe

Anya Durkin
Abbie Downing
Annabelle Williams
Jasmine Edwards
Hollie Durant
Scarlett Barnes

Leonor Beer-Robson

Evie Chappell
Abby Jose
Emma Kaye
Emmy Thomas
LIVVI PENNA
Joely Carter
Madeleine Wiles
Alice Farnell
LAUREN BRACE
Tegen Veal
Molly Moore
Katie Plowright
AVA FOLDS
Eloise Thomas
Eden Price
Olivia Williams
Maddie Julian
Ella Daniels

Mia Rickwood
Rhiannon White
Phillipa Scotland
Rosie Macintosh
CALLY BUCKNELL

Age
u15s
u15s
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

Club

GY
Sl
GY
GY
PZ
GY
SI
SI
PT
PZ
PZ
PZ
Sl
PZ
GY
HB
PT
PT
PT
HB
Sl
PT
PT
HB
PZ
WG
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
LU
WG
HB

Boys 14/15yrs Obstacle Race

Place
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Code
GY09
GY10
PT22
GY12
LU3
GY11
Sl01
NQO02
PzZ13
PT19
LU2
LU4
SI102
PZ11
PT21
Pz14
PT20
HBO02
HBO1
PZ12

Time
65.24
68.05
68.19
68.44
69.06
69.89
70.34
73.25
74.53
75.34
76.19
77.75
78.44
79.78
81.41
81.78
85.00
88.72
91.10
91.68

Name

George Mitchell
Zak Clemens
Tom Phillips
Joseph Railton
Kieran Williams
Samir Poppy
Andrew Simpson
teddy horton
Bob Sproull
George Ward
Luke Christophers
Luke Williams
Harvey O Dell
John Pritchard
Joseph Williams
Harry Rule-Hodson
Hayden Phillips
TOBY SLATER
ALFIE WALLIS
Elliot Stormont

Age
u1s
u1s
ui1s5
ui1s5
ui1s5
ui1s5
ui1s5
ui1s5
ui1s5
ui1s5
ui1s5
uU15
u1s
u1s
uU15
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s

Club
GY
GY
PT
GY
LU
GY
Sl
NQ
Pz
PT
LU
LU
S
Pz
PT
PZ
PT
HB
HB
Pz



Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 GY01 73.10 Maisy Hawkins 13 GY 1 10 Pz15 74.60 Terry Miller 13 Pz
2 8 GY02 73.75 Sky Bowden-Inoue 13 QY 2 8 SI03 76.16  Jude Hardy 13 sl
3 6 GY03 74.37 Lillian Roche 13 GY 3 6 HBO4 81.62 BEN SHAW 13 HB
4 5 PT24 79.27 Tiegan Allan 13 PT 4 5 Pz18 84.97 Seth Doyle 13 Pz
5 4 SI107 82.71 Olivia Everitt 13 SI 5 4 Pz17 86.98 Jackson New 13 Pz
6 3 SI04 84.62 Beth Perkin 13 SI 6 3 HBO3 87.93 JACKSON LYNE 13 HB
7 2 SI05 86.31 Xanthe Perkin 13 SI 7 2 PT27 89.50 KeelanJay O'Donnell 13 PT
8 1 PT23 89.50 Abbie Rowe 13 PT 8 1 PzZ16 101.50 Noah Stormont 13 Pz
9 PT26 97.03 Sowenna Bateman 13 PT 9
10 PT25 97.82  Kaitlyn Borghi 13 PT 10
11 SI06 98.60 Eleanor Hewlett 13 SI 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club

1 20 GY13  2.11.12 Georgia Hawkins ul7 GY 1 20

2 16 N[o}] 2.11.75 Lilly Hardy ui7 Si 2 16

3 12 3 12

4 10 4 10

5 8 5 8

6 6 6 6

7 4 7 4

8 2 8 2

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12 DQ PTO1 2.20.84 Steven Lewis u19 PT
13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 Sl14 2.12.81 Annabelle Williams uis Sl 1 20 GY16 1.55.97 Mikey Pond uil7 Gy
2 16 PTO4 2.13.75 Olivia Stewart ul7 PT 2 16 LU1 2.16.41 JaylJones ul7 LU
3 12 3 12
4 10 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 NQO1 2.20.06 olivia cooke Ul7 NQ 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY05  2.12.07 Anya Hocking uis GY 1 20 GY09 2.05.92 George Mitchell uils GY
2 16 Pz02 2.19.64 Leonor Beer-Robson U15 PZ 2 16 PT19 2.21.25 George Ward uis PT
3 12 GY07  2.20.19 Emmy Thomas uls GY 3 12 Pz17 2.36.25 Jackson New 13 Pz
4 10 PT14  2.27.44 Hollie Durant uls PT 4 10 HBO1 2.41.63 ALFIE WALLIS Ul5 HB
5 8 SI15 2.35.88 Tegen Veal uis sl 5 8
6 6 HBO7  2.37.91 LIVVIPENNA Ul5 HB 6 6
7 4 PT15  2.43.06 Katie Plowright uls PT 7 4
8 2 LU10  2.59.41 Olivia Williams uils LU 8 2
9 9
10 10 G SI01 2.25.07 uils sl
11 11 DQ Pz13 2.33.47 Bob Sproull uils Pz
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18

SI01 2.25.07 Andrew Simpson uis Si



Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 GY23 50.47 Rosie Boulton u19 Gy 1 10 PTO1 44.19 Steven Lewis ui9 PT
2 8 SI11 52.10 Zara Elliott u19 Ssi 2 8 GY24 48.19 Ben Norton ui9 @y
3 6 3 6
4 5 4 5
5 4 5 4
6 3 6 3
7 2 7 2
8 1 8 1
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17

-

%)
=
(o]



Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 PTO7 50.28 Caja Rodda ul7 PT 1 10 GY20 42.93  Finn Dungavel ul7 GY
2 8 NQO1 51.22 olivia cooke ul7 NQ 2 8 GY17 43.65 Thomas Trebilcock ul7 Gy
3 6 GY13 51.28 Georgia Hawkins uil7 Gy 3 6 GY22 45.56  Sam Norton Uiz Gy
4 5 SI110 53.47 Chatlotte Bell U1z sl 4 5 GY19 48.78  Luke Downing ul7 GY
5 4 PTO5 53.78 Samantha Owen ul7 PT 5 4 GY16 49.60 Mikey Pond ul7 GY
6 3 PTO3 55.06 Chantelle Buttle ul7 PT 6 3 PTO6 51.15 Piran Phillips ul7 PT
7 2 GY14 56.25 Kezia Elliott ul7 GY 7 2 LU1 52.88 JaylJones ul7 LU
8 1 GY15 58.03 Freya Hocking uil7 Gy 8 1 GY21 53.41 Mace Dickinson Uiz Gy
9 PTO4 58.18 Olivia Stewart ul7 PT 9 Pz19 55.75 Lowen Diplock ui7 Pz
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 DQ SI108 59.54 Lilly Hardy U1z sl 18

DNF SI09 Molly Haines ui7 sl



Girls 14/15yrs Manikin Tow 75m

Place
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bDQ
bDQ
bDQ
bDQ
bDQ

CODE
SI13
SI12
GYO08
Pz05
SI14
Pz07
Pz02
Pz03
Pz01
GY06
GY04
Pz04
GY07
HBO7
HBO6
HBOS
PT13
SI15
PT15
WaG1
PT12
PT17
WG2
HBO8
LUS

PT28
LUS
PT18
PT16
SI16

Time
51.28
52.85
53.22
53.34
54.85
55.00
55.56
57.44
57.81
57.91
58.06
58.69
60.59
61.43
61.87
63.19
63.21
63.47
64.84
66.72
67.65
71.25
71.53
74.87
75.06

57.96
73.59
62.43
59.74
61.76

Name

Rosie Edwards
Jasmine Edwards
Nia Bailey-Jones
Eloise Thomas
Annabelle Williams
Evie Ducros

Leonor Beer-Robson

Evie Chappell
Anya Durkin
Ellie Doe

Abbie Downing
Emma Kaye
Emmy Thomas
LIVVI PENNA
AVA FOLDS
LAUREN BRACE
Alice Farnell
Tegen Veal
Katie Plowright
Eden Price
Caitlyn Harris
Riley Sutton
Rosie Macintosh
CALLY BUCKNELL
Rhiannon White

Joely Carter

Ella Daniels
Molly Moore
Madeleine Wiles
Abby Jose

Age
u15s
u15s
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15

u15
u15
u15
u15
u15

Sl

Sl

GY
PZ
SI

PZ
PZ
PZ
PZ
GY
GY
PZ
GY
HB
HB
HB
PT
Sl

PT

WG

PT
PT

WG

HB
LU

PT
LU
PT
PT
Sl

Boys 14/15yrs Manikin Tow 75m

Club Place
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Points Code
10 PT22
GY12
Slo1
GY11
GY09
LU4
LU3
Pz14
GY10
PT20
S102
PT21
PZ11
PZ12
HBO02
LU2
HBO1

R N W S~ U o

DQ PZ13
DQ PT19

DQ NQO02

Time
49.78
51.22
53.09
53.68
53.75
57.40
59.47
59.50
59.65
60.94
60.97
61.59
63.47
64.57
66.94
68.82
69.60

55.57
60.38
54.46

Name

Tom Phillips
Joseph Railton
Andrew Simpson
Samir Poppy
George Mitchell
Luke Williams
Kieran Williams
Harry Rule-Hodson
Zak Clemens
Hayden Phillips
Harvey O Dell
Joseph Williams
John Pritchard
Elliot Stormont
TOBY SLATER
Luke Christophers
ALFIE WALLIS

Bob Sproull
George Ward
teddy horton

Age
u1s
u1s
u15s
u15s
u15s
u15s
u15s
u15s
u15s
u15s
u15s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s

u1s
u1s

uls NQ

PT
GY
S|

GY
GY
LU
LU
PZ
GY
PT
S|

PT
PZ
PZ
HB
LU
HB

PZ
PT

Club



Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 GY01 60.25 Maisy Hawkins 13 GY 1 10 SI03 58.37 Jude Hardy 13 Sl
2 8 GY02 60.69 Sky Bowden-Inoue 13 GY 2 8 Pz15 61.85 Terry Miller 13 Pz
3 6 PT23 61.53 Abbie Rowe 13 PT 3 6 HBO4 65.25 BEN SHAW 13 HB
4 5 S104 63.47 Beth Perkin 13 SI 4 5 Pz17 65.50 Jackson New 13 Pz
5 4 SI107 63.93 Olivia Everitt 13 SI 5 4 Pz18 74.07 Seth Doyle 13 Pz
6 3 PT25 69.50 Kaitlyn Borghi 13 PT 6 3 PT27 75.03  Keelan Jay O'Donnell 13 PT
7 2 SI05 70.05 Xanthe Perkin 13 SI 7 2 Pz16 75.91 Noah Stormont 13 Pz
8 1 PT26 72.75 Sowenna Bateman 13 PT 8 1 HBO3 77.97 JACKSON LYNE 13 HB
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 DQ GY03 62.25 Lillian Roche 13 GY 17
18 DQ PT24 61.75 Tiegan Allan 13 PT 18

DQ SI106 70.06 Eleanor Hewlett 13 SI



Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 GY23 48.75 Rosie Boulton u19 Gy 1 10 PTO1 40.50 Steven Lewis ui9 PT
2 8 SI11 50.82 Zara Elliott u19 sl 2 8 GY24 45.22  Ben Norton U1l9 GY
3 6 3 6
4 5 4 5
5 4 5 4
6 3 6 3
7 2 7 2
8 1 8 1
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 SI110 45.87 Chatlotte Bell U1z sl 1 10 GY17 38.00 Thomas Trebilcock ul7 GY
2 8 PTO7 46.19 Caja Rodda ul7 PT 2 8 GY20 41.38  Finn Dungavel ul7 GY
3 6 NQO1 49.96 olivia cooke uUl7 NQ 3 6 GY22 42.28 Sam Norton ui7 GY
4 5 GY13 50.15 Georgia Hawkins ul7 Gy 4 5 GY21 46.62 Mace Dickenson ul7 GY
5 4 SI09 50.53 Molly Haines ui7 Si 5 4 GY19 48.57  Luke Downing ul7 Gy
6 3 PTO3 53.50 Chantelle Buttle ul7 PT 6 3 PTO6 50.03  Piran Phillips ui7 PT
7 2 SI08 55.06 Lilly Hardy ui7 Si 7 2 PTO9 50.53  Harry Larkins U1z PT
8 1 PTO5 55.44 Samantha Owen ul7 PT 8 1 GY1l6 50.88 Mikey Pond ul7 GY
9 PTO4 55.47 Olivia Stewart uil7 PT 9 PT10 52.13 Morgan Larkins uilz7 PT
10 GY15 57.63 Freya Hocking ul7 Gy 10 LU1 55.12 Jaylones uUl7 LU
11 GY14 73.34 Kezia Elliott ul7 GY 11 PZ19 58.92 Lowen Diplock u1l7 Pz
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Girls 14/15yrsmanikin Carry with Fins 75m

Place
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Points
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Code
GYO05
SI13
GYO08
SI112
Si14
Pz02
Pz07
Pz01
PT28
Pz06
Pz03
PT15
GY07
GY06
GY04
Pz04
SI15
HBOS5
Pz05
HBO7
SI16
HBO6
PT16
PT16
PT18
PT13
WGl
PT12
WG2

Time
47.16
48.81
50.90
51.28
51.82
51.90
52.22
52.84
53.43
53.97
54.37
54.53
55.12
55.56
56.68
57.00
58.06
58.62
58.78
58.91
59.72
60.38
61.69
61.69
62.19
64.90
67.50
68.94
71.65

Name

Anya Hocking
Rosie Edwards
Nia Bailey-Jones
Jasmine Edwards
Annabelle Williams
Leonor Beer-Robson
Evie Ducros
Anya Durkin
Joely Carter
Scarlett Barnes
Evie Chappell
Katie Plowright
Emmy Thomas
Ellie Doe

Abbie Downing
Emma Kaye
Tegen Veal
LAUREN BRACE
Eloise Thomas
LIVVI PENNA
Abby Jose

AVA FOLDS
Madeleine Wiles
Madeleine Wiles
Molly Moore
Alice Farnell
Eden Price
Caitlyn Harris
Rosie Macintosh

Age
u15s
u15s
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
ui5
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u1s
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15
u15

GY
Sl
GY
SI
SI
PZ
PZ
PZ
PT
PZ
PZ
PT
GY
GY
GY
PZ
Sl
HB
PZ
HB
Sl
HB
PT
PT
PT
PT
WG
PT
WG

Boys 14/15yrs Manikin Carry with Fins 75m

Club Place
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Code
GY09
PT22
Slo1
GY12
PZ13
LU3
GY11
NQO02
LU4
S102
Pz14
GY10
PT21
LU2
PT20
PZ12

Time
45.68
45.97
48.12
48.49
48.78
50.93
50.94
53.49
54.57
59.34
60.59
60.98
61.56
61.85
64.62
66.87

Name
George Mitchell
Tom Phillips

Andrew Simpson
Joseph Railton
Bob Sproull
Kieran Williams
Samir Poppy
teddy horton
Luke Williams
Harvey O Dell
Harry Rule-Hodson
Zak Clemens
Joseph Williams
Luke Christophers
Hayden Phillips
Elliot Stormont

Age
u1s
u1s
u15s
u15s
u1s
u15s
u15s
u1s
u15s
u15s
u1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s
ui1s

GY
PT
S|
GY
PZ
LU
GY
NQ
LU
S|
PZ
GY
PT
LU
PT
PZ

Club



Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 10 GY01 55.50 Maisy Hawkins 13 QY 1 10 Pz15 52.56 Terry Miller 13 Pz
2 8 GY03 55.71 Lillian Roche 13 QY 2 8 HBO4 54.13 BEN SHAW 13 HB
3 6 GY02 57.18 Sky Bowden-Inoue 13 GY 3 6 SI03 55.65 Jude Hardy 13 SI
4 5 PT24 59.65 Tiegan Allan 13 PT 4 5 Pz18 65.98 Seth Doyle 13 Pz
5 4 Sl04 61.72  Beth Perkin 13 SI 5 4 PT27 68.35 Keelan Jay O'Donnell 13 PT
6 3 PT23 62.38 Abbie Rowe 13 PT 6 3 Pz17 68.74  Jackson New 13 Pz
7 2 SI107 64.31 Olivia Everitt 13 SI 7 2 PZ16 71.88 Noah Stormont 13 Pz
8 1 PT25 74.19 Kaitlyn Borghi 13 PT 8 1 HBO3 76.06 JACKSON LYNE 13 HB
9 SI06 74.25 Eleanor Hewlett 13 SI 9
10 SI05 75.46  Xanthe Perkin 13 SI 10
11 PT26 76.50 Sowenna Bateman 13 PT 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY23 53.72 Rosie Boulton u19 GY 1 20 GY24 44.81 Ben Norton u19 GY
2 16 SI11 62.72 Zara Elliott u19 sl 2 16
3 12 3 12
4 10 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 PTO7 52.03 Caja Rodda ul7 PT 1 20 PTO9 47.12  Harry Larkins ui7 PT
2 16 Sl14 60.59 Annabelle Williams uis Si 2 16
3 12 3 12
4 10 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12 G GY22 42.03 Sam Norton ui7 GvY
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17

N

)
=
)



Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GYO05 54.66 Anya Hocking Ul5 GY 1 20 GY10 50.39 Zak Clemens uUls Gy
2 16 Pz02 55.59 Leonor Beer-Robson u1ls5 Pz 2 16 LU3 56.91 Kieran Williams ui5 LU
3 12 HBO6 72.22 AVA FOLDS Ul5 HB 3 12 PT19 58.78 George Ward uUils PT
4 10 GY07 72.97 Emmy Thomas Ul5 GY 4 10 Pz12 71.12  Elliot Stormont Uils Pz
5 8 SI16 75.06 Abby Jose uls5 Si 5 8 PZ16 75.63  Noah Stormont 13 Pz
6 6 PT23 98.03 Abbie Rowe 13 PT 6 6 HBO4 79.88 BEN SHAW 13 HB
7 4 LU8 105.00 Phillipa Scotland Ul5 LU 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 DQ PT16 75.62 Madeleine Wiles uils PT 12 G SI103 62.72  Jude Hardy 13 SI
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 SI11 59.84 Zara Elliott u19 sli 1 20 PTO1 59.78 Steven Lewis u1i9 PT
2 16 GY23 61.91 Rosie Boulton ul9 GY 2 16
3 12 3 12
4 10 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place  Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 SI12 62.31 Jasmine Edwards uis sl 1 20 GY22 50.40 Sam Norton uil7 Gy
2 16 PTO5 62.44 Samantha Owen ul7 PT 2 16
3 12 3 12
4 10 4 10
5 8 5 8
6 6 6 6
7 4 7 4
8 2 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
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Place Points Code Time Name Age Club Place Points Code Time Name Age Club
1 20 GY06 61.78 Ellie Doe uls GY 1 20 GY10 60.09 Zak Clemens uis GY
2 16 Pz06 62.63 Scarlett Barnes uls5 Pz 2 16 LU2 61.34  Luke Christophers uUil5 LU
3 12 PT14 65.53 Hollie Durant uils PT 3 12 Pz13 65.91 Bob Sproull uUils Pz
4 10 GY04 65.87 Abbie Downing uis Gy 4 10 Pz15 69.87 Terry Miller 13 Pz
5 8 SI05 68.28 Xanthe Perkin 13 SI 5 8 HBO1 71.13  ALFIE WALLIS Ul5 HB
6 6 HBO5 70.47 LAUREN BRACE Ul5 HB 6 6
7 4 PT17 71.28 Riley Sutton uils PT 7 4
8 LU8 76.53  Phillipa Scotland uls LU 8 2
9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15 G SI01 66.69 Andrew Simpson uils Si
16 16 DQ PT19 66.25 George Ward uils PT
17 17
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